Bus

Bus Flixbus 2601 NYC - Washington

Direction

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St
& 8th Ave)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Newark (University of Delaware)

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Dc

Go to website

Route schedule

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St
& 8th Ave)

Monday 00:30-22:30
Tuesday 13:00-22:30
Wednesday 13:00-22:30
Thursday 09:15-22:30
Friday 09:15-23:30
Saturday 00:30-23:30
Sunday 00:30-23:30
Route info
Direction: Washington Union Station
Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min

Torringten Ha

Poughkeepsie | . Bristol

Serantan Mewburghs N
Danburye™ " pew Hav
Williamsport 2
S ” wilkes- T
Pennswvonia Harrs Bridgeport
Yonkers
; Hazleton Long Island
State College !
/ ate ity Allentown W Yark Prentiucd
Mew ' i v=wick
hﬁrI'I_SIJurg Reu\di:lq Tlull'!l'J'

Morristown
Lancaster 2 )
Chambersburg

York phiia,:rl 4 Tams River
Hagerstown
Westminster,
burgs I'rPrIfr ck Towso: Vinsland
i Atlantic
chester B4 ore o B ity
Gaithersbur 8 ainapolis
~"Washington e
Culpeper Waldorf Ocean
: Salisbury Li'_[';

Fredericksburg

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

Flixbus 2601 — NYC - Washington Dc BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction
New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Arlington (Ross-
lyn)

4 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Washington Union Station

Arlington (Rosslyn)

Route schedule
New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Arlington (Ross-
lyn)

Monday 01:00-22:30
Tuesday 01:00-22:30
Wednesday 00:30-22:30
Thursday 00:30-22:30
Friday 01:00-22:30
Saturday 01:00-22:30
Sunday 01:00-22:30
Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St
& 8th Ave)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Newark (Nj)

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St

& 8th Ave)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Washington Union Station
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min

18:30-19:30

18:30-19:30

18:30-19:30

18:30-19:30

18:30-19:30

18:30-19:30

18:30-19:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington
Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Newark (Nj)

Washington Union Station

Route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) —

Union Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Washington

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45-14:45

13:45-14:45

13:45-14:45

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction
Bethesda — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Bethesda

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule

Bethesda — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bethesda
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

12:30-23:30

12:30-22:30

12:30-22:30

12:30-23:30

12:30-23:30

12:30-23:00

12:30-23:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington DC
(Dupont Circle)

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Washington Union Station

Washington DC (Dupont Circle)

Route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington DC
(Dupont Circle)

Monday 22:30-23:30
Tuesday 22:30
Wednesday 22:30
Thursday 22:30-23:30
Friday 22:30-23:30
Saturday 22:30-23:30
Sunday 22:30-23:30
Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction
New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Bethesda

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Bethesda

Route schedule
New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Bethesda

Monday 16:30-19:40
Tuesday 16:30-19:40
Wednesday 16:30-19:40
Thursday 16:30-19:40
Friday 16:30-19:40
Saturday 16:30-19:40
Sunday 16:30-19:40
Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington

Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Delaware Welcome Center (Southbound)

Washington Union Station

Route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington

Union Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington
Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Newark (University of Delaware)

Washington Union Station

Route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) —

Union Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Washington

15:30-21:00

15:30-22:00

15:30-22:00

15:30-22:00

15:30-22:00

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington
Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Philadelphia

Washington Union Station

Route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington

Union Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

12:15-20:00

12:15-20:00

12:15-20:00

12:15-20:00

12:15-20:00

12:15-20:00

12:15-20:00

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St
& 8th Ave)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Philadelphia

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St

& 8th Ave)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Washington Union Station
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 55 min

10:05-19:45

10:05-19:45

10:05-19:45

10:05-19:45

10:05-19:45

10:05-19:45

10:05-19:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

Arlington (Rosslyn) — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th
Ave)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Arlington (Rosslyn)

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule

Arlington (Rosslyn) — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th
Ave)

Monday 10:30-11:30
Tuesday 10:30-11:30
Wednesday 10:30-11:30
Thursday 10:30-11:30
Friday 10:30-11:30
Saturday 10:30-11:30
Sunday 10:30-11:30
Route info

Direction: Arlington (Rosslyn)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington
Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

New Brunswick (Downtown)

Washington Union Station

Route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington

Union Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

00:30-23:30

00:30-23:30

00:00-23:30

00:00-23:30

00:30-23:30

00:30-23:30

00:30-23:30

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

Washington Union Station — Newark (Nj)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Philadelphia

Newark (Nj)

Route schedule
Washington Union Station — Newark (Nj)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Washington Union Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 40 min

14:45-15:45

14:45-15:45

14:45-15:45

14:45-15:45

14:45-15:45

14:45-15:45

14:45-15:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Washington
Union Station

4 stops

Open route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Washington Union Station

Route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Washington

Union Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

11:00-20:50

11:00-12:00

11:00-20:50

11:00-20:50

11:00-20:50

11:00-20:50

Direction: New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction Route schedule

Newark (Nj) — Washington Union Station Newark (Nj) — Washington Union Station
4 stops Monday 20:40-21:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:40-21:40
Newark (Nj)

Wednesday 20:40-21:40
Philadelphia

Thursday 20:40-21:40
Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Friday 20:40-21:40
Washington Union Station

Saturday 20:40-21:40

Sunday 20:40-21:40

Route info

Direction: Newark (Nj)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction

Washington Union Station — New York City Chinatown (28
Allen St)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Route schedule

Washington Union Station — New York City Chinatown (28
Allen St)

Monday 12:00-21:00
Tuesday 18:00-19:00
Wednesday -
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
Route info

Direction: Washington Union Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

Direction Route schedule

Washington DC (Dupont Circle) — New York Midtown Washington DC (Dupont Circle) — New York Midtown
(31st St & 8th Ave) (31st St & 8th Ave)
3 stops Monday 15:45-16:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 15:45
Washington DC (Dupont Circle)
Wednesday 15:45
Washington Union Station
Thursday 15:45-16:45
New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)
Friday 15:45-16:45
Saturday 15:45-16:45
Sunday 15:45-16:45
Route info

Direction: Washington DC (Dupont Circle)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

Flixbus 2601 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Washington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2601-708769311-3318595217

