



Bus Flixbus 2601 NYC - Washington Dc

Go to website

Direction

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Newark (University of Delaware)

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)		
Monday	00:30-22:30	
Tuesday	13:00-22:30	
Wednesday	13:00-22:30	
Thursday	09:15-22:30	
Friday	09:15-23:30	
Saturday	00:30-23:30	
Sunday	00:30-23:30	

Route info

Direction: Washington Union Station

Stops: 4



New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Arlington (Rosslyn)

4 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Washington Union Station

Arlington (Rosslyn)

Route schedule New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Arlington (Rosslyn)	
Monday	01:00-22:30
Tuesday	01:00-22:30
Wednesday	00:30-22:30
Thursday	00:30-22:30
Friday	01:00-22:30
Saturday	01:00-22:30
Sunday	01:00-22:30

Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 4

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Newark (Nj)

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)		
Monday	18:30-19:30	
Tuesday	18:30-19:30	
Wednesday	18:30-19:30	
Thursday	18:30-19:30	
Friday	18:30-19:30	
Saturday	18:30-19:30	
Sunday	18:30-19:30	

Route info

Direction: Washington Union Station

Stops: 3

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Newark (Nj)

Washington Union Station

Route schedule New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station

Monday	13:45
Tuesday	13:45
Wednesday	13:45
Thursday	13:45
Friday	13:45-14:45
Saturday	13:45-14:45
Sunday	13:45-14:45

Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

Direction Bethesda — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)
3 stops
Open route schedule

Bethesda
Baltimore Downtown Bus Station
New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule Bethesda — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)		
Monday	12:30-23:30	
Tuesday	12:30-22:30	
Wednesday	12:30-22:30	
Thursday	12:30-23:30	
Friday	12:30-23:30	
Saturday	12:30-23:00	
Sunday	12:30-23:30	

Route info

Direction: Bethesda

Stops: 3

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington DC (Dupont Circle)

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Washington Union Station

Washington DC (Dupont Circle)

Route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington DC (Dupont Circle)

Monday	22:30-23:30
Tuesday	22:30
Wednesday	22:30
Thursday	22:30-23:30
Friday	22:30-23:30
Saturday	22:30-23:30
Sunday	22:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Bethesda

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Bethesda

Route schedule New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Bethesda		
Monday	16:30-19:40	
Tuesday	16:30-19:40	
Wednesday	16:30-19:40	
Thursday	16:30-19:40	
Friday	16:30-19:40	
Saturday	16:30-19:40	
Sunday	16:30-19:40	

Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Delaware Welcome Center (Southbound)

Washington Union Station

Route schedule New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station	
Monday	16:00-17:00
Tuesday	16:00-17:00
Wednesday	16:00-17:00
Thursday	16:00-17:00
Friday	16:00-17:00
Saturday	16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

Route info

Sunday

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Newark (University of Delaware)

Washington Union Station

Route schedule New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station	
Monday	15:30-21:00
Tuesday	_
Wednesday	_
Thursday	15:30-22:00
Friday	15:30-22:00

15:30-22:00

15:30-22:00

Route info

Saturday

Sunday

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Philadelphia

Washington Union Station

Route schedule New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station	
Monday	12:15-20:00
Tuesday	12:15-20:00
Wednesday	12:15-20:00
Thursday	12:15-20:00
Friday	12:15-20:00
Saturday	12:15-20:00
Sunday	12:15-20:00

Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Philadelphia

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule Washington Union Station — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)	
Monday	10:05-19:45
Tuesday	10:05-19:45
Wednesday	10:05-19:45
Thursday	10:05-19:45
Friday	10:05-19:45
Saturday	10:05-19:45
Sunday	10:05-19:45

Route info

Direction: Washington Union Station

Stops: 3

Arlington (Rosslyn) — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Arlington (Rosslyn)

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Route schedule Arlington (Rosslyn) — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)	
Monday	10:30-11:30
Tuesday	10:30-11:30
Wednesday	10:30-11:30
Thursday	10:30-11:30
Friday	10:30-11:30
Saturday	10:30-11:30
Sunday	10:30-11:30

Route info

Direction: Arlington (Rosslyn)

Stops: 4

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

New Brunswick (Downtown)

Washington Union Station

Route schedule New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) — Washington Union Station	
Monday	00:30-23:30
Tuesday	00:30-23:30
Wednesday	00:00-23:30
Thursday	00:00-23:30
Friday	00:30-23:30
Saturday	00:30-23:30
Sunday	00:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Stops: 3

DirectionWashington Union Station — Newark (Nj)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule Washington Union Station — Newark (Nj)	
Monday	14:45-15:45
Tuesday	14:45-15:45
Wednesday	14:45-15:45
Thursday	14:45-15:45
Friday	14:45-15:45
Saturday	14:45-15:45
Sunday	14:45-15:45

Route info

Direction: Washington Union Station

Stops: 4

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Washington Union Station

4 stops

Open route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Washington Union Station

Route schedule New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Washington Union Station	
Monday	11:00-20:50
Tuesday	11:00-12:00
Wednesday	_
Thursday	11:00-20:50
Friday	11:00-20:50
Saturday	11:00-20:50
Sunday	11:00-20:50

Route info

Direction: New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Stops: 4

Direction Newark (Nj) — Washington Union Station
4 stops
Open route schedule

Newark (Nj)	
Philadelphia	
Baltimore Downtown Bus Station	
Washington Union Station	

Route schedule Newark (Nj) — Washington Union Station	
Monday	20:40-21:40
Tuesday	20:40-21:40
Wednesday	20:40-21:40
Thursday	20:40-21:40
Friday	20:40-21:40
Saturday	20:40-21:40
Sunday	20:40-21:40

Route info

Direction: Newark (Nj)

Stops: 4

Washington Union Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Route schedule Washington Union Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)	
Monday	12:00-21:00
Tuesday	18:00-19:00
Wednesday	_
Thursday	12:00-21:00
Friday	12:00-21:00
Saturday	12:00-21:00
Sunday	12:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Washington Union Station

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 20 min

Washington DC (Dupont Circle) — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Washington DC (Dupont Circle)

Washington Union Station

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Washington DC (Dupont Circle) — New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Monday	15:45-16:45
Tuesday	15:45
Wednesday	15:45
Thursday	15:45-16:45
Friday	15:45-16:45
Saturday	15:45-16:45
Sunday	15:45-16:45

Route info

Direction: Washington DC (Dupont Circle)

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

Flixbus 2601 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Washington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved